Dato: 10.02.2025

Lap

10
11
11

Startforbud
Lap

Kusk

Tuva Marie Groven
Inge Melby

Martin Berg Samdal
Monika Fremstad
Per Arne Eggan

Hest

Kode
86
175
185
86
86

Sanksjon
Ureglementer volting
Feilaktig driving
Ureglementer driving
Ureglementer volting
Ureglementer volting

Arsak

Kommentar
(50% av sanksjonen pga rytters alder)
Haylytt skrik
(50% av sanksjonen pga kusks alder)

Sum

350,-
500,-
500,-
500,-
500,-



